ACCT NO
91202A
91204A
91206A
91212A
“91213A
91217A
91219A
91222A
91224A
91232A
91234A
91235A
91236A
-.91245A
91246A
91248A
91249A
91251A
"91262A
91263A
91272A
91280A
91281A
91297A
91298A
9130%1A
91307A
91312A
91313A
91320A
91326A
91337A
91338A
91357A
91368A
91388A

2 FIRM NAME
Lucille Green
James Rogers
Edward & Jane Simmons
Betty Sidney
Corazon P Dela Cruz
Lois Harper
Margie Staten
Lenora Hargrove
Betty W lliams

.Celeste Noland

Ricardo Amurao-

Frank Tran

Melinda Taylor

Norman & Angela Cooper
Louise Gooden

Nilda Beauchamp
Lawrence Beltran
Timothy G Butler

Mary E Walker

Patricia & Willie Meedley
Guy & Deborah Thomas
Bertram Joel Best

Ira & Carrie Howell

Jewel lohnson

Mora Lucille Beland
Jimmy Wehster

Laneice A Winston

Frank Billingsley

Sean Patrick Small

Brent Bates

Isela Medina

Yolanda Minor
Peggy Stiles
Barbara Gipson
Clarence H Bush
Willie C Morgan

ACCOUNT NO. ORDER

FIRM ADDRESS
807 E Hadler St
23406 Orchard Ave
19115 Reinhart Ave
1231 E 223rd St
23318 S Ravenna Ave’
19515 Annalee Ave
19628 Campaign Dr
1418 E Gladwick St

959 Helmick St
12653 E Van Buren St

1336°F 214th St

. 1230 £ 215th P

446 E 229th Pl

138 E Bilson 5t

641 Bonds St

22838 S Dolores St
2750 E Dominguez St .
1337 Fernrock St
16302 Tarrant Ave
18724 Towne Ave
1214 E Bitterlake St .
23009 S Dolores St
19202 Eddington Dr

849 E Victoria St 312

200 W 214th St

20409 Campaign Dr 14-B’
17705 Ambler Ave

850 Claude St

23258 Colony Park Dr
710 Howard Ave”
21706 Oakfort Ave
19116 Campaign Dr
21811 S Main St 117
18837 Morehouse Dr
20215 Annalee Ave
17333 Billings br

FILES FOR PURGING
(INACTIVE THRU 12-31-2004)

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746

~Carson, CA 90746

Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90810
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, GA 90745
Carson, CA 90810 .
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746.
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746
- Carsan, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 50746
Carson; CA 90746
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90745
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA m.oﬁm
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746
Carson, CA 90746
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Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit

Alarm Permit:’

Alarm Permit
Atarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
‘Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit
Alarm Permit

BUSINESS TYPE

START
11/4/1997
11/4/1997

11/4/1997

HH\&\H@@N_
11/10/1997

12/2/1997
.12/2/1997
12/2/1997
12/2/1997
'12/2/1997
12/2/1997
12/2/1997
12/2/1997
12/30/1997
12/30/1997
12/30/1997
12/30/1997

'12/30/1997
12/30/1997
12/30/1997

11/5/1996
2/5/1998
2/5/1998
2/5/1998
2/5/1998
2/5/1998
3/5/1998
3/5/1998
3/5/1998
3/5/1998
3/5/1998
3/18/1998
3/18/1998
4/16/1998
4/16/1998
2/23/1998

CLOSED
6/16/200:
10/27/200:
10/31/200:
6/16/200!
6/16/200¢
12/31/200:
12/31/200¢
" 12/31/2004
12/31/2004
6/16/2004
11/30/2004
" 11/30/2004
4/30/2004
6/16/2004
. 6/16/2004
12/13/2004
6/16/2004
3/1/2004
12/31/2004
6/16/2004
6/17/2004
8/30/2004
6/17/2004
6/17/2004
6/23/2004
6/17/2004
6/17/2004
" 1/1/2004
6/17/2004
6/17/2004
6/17/2004
6/23/2004
' 6/16/2004
6/17/2004
6/17/2004
6/17/2004

8/26/201



